

Long COVID Recovery

Reference Number: F4572
Date of Response: 22nd June 2022

Further to your Freedom of Information Act request, please find the Trust's response, in **blue bold text** below:

Request and Royal Devon and Exeter NHS Foundation Trust Response

1. How many passwords have been generated for the Your COVID Recovery App in 2020, 2021 and 2022?

There have been no passwords generated for the Your COVID Recovery App during this time period.

2. How many patients have been referred to the Nuffield Health long COVID recovery programme from the Trust in 2020, 2021 and 2022?

No patients were referred to the Nuffield Health long COVID recovery programme during this time period.